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1987 Tecate 4
PARTS LIST
Balancer

ITEM NAME

BALANCER (Ref # 13041)
HOUSING-BEARING (Ref # 41046)
GEAR-SPUR,BALANCER,36T (Ref # 59051)
WASHER (Ref # 92022)
BEARING-BALL,6203SH2C3 (Ref # 92045)
RING-0,64.5X1.5 (Ref # 92055)
BOLT-UPSET (Ref # 112)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
ROLLER,4X8 (Ref # 610)

PART NUMBER
13041-1077
41046-1081
59051-1184
92022-1866
92045-1193
92055-1375
112G0630
132G0680
610A0408

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
1
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